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#8| XHAR A =B IHE (F) (M) £
1| 5A31E | HFEEIH (GAS) AR EHH AHBAR 4,400| 545,600
2 | 6830H n (6A%) AHBAR 4,400 541,200
3| 7A318 " (TAH) " BHBAE 4,400, 536,800
4 | 8A31H " (8B %) " BHBAR 4,400| 532,400
5 | 9308 n o (9AH) " AHEAR 4,400 528,000
6 | 108318 " (108 %) " BHBAR 4,400| 523,600
7 | 118308 AN CTY-L” S mumA® | 4400 519200
8 | 12A31H n" (1284 " BHBAR 4,400 514,800
9| 1A31H " (1A% " BEHEAE 4,400 510,400
10| 2H29H " (2A5) " EHEBAR 4,400| 506,000
11| 38318 " (BA%) " EHBAR 4,400 501,600
12| 58318 | AV 584 (5436 +5582M) x 1/2 | AEHMER 5509 496,091
13| 67188 n 6RA% 5601Fx1/2 HEHMRE 2,800( 493,291
14| 7A23RH n  7A% 5000/ x1/2 AEMRE 2,500 490,791
15| 8A308 n 8A%5(4614F+4899M) x 1/2 | BAEHER 4,756 486,035
16| 9A198 n  9R% 5070 x 1/2 AEMRE 2,535 483,500
17| 108228 n 1084 (5249 +5000M) x 1/2 | AEHEE 5124 478,376
18 | 118288 n 1A% (53211 +5338M) x 1/2 | AEHRE 5329 473,047
19| 12A28H n 128%> (4850 +5336M) X 1/2 | BEHLE 5,093| 467,954

20 | 1827H n 184 (5045 +5041F) x 1/2 AEHRE -5,043( 462,911
21| 2814H n  28% 5000/ x1/2 AERRE 2,500 460,411
22 | 38258 | » 38 4% (5000 +4000M +4506M) x 1/2 | AEHERE 6,753| 453,658
23| 8A1H | aE—#L ALK (5A~6R) BHERE 2,953| 450,705
24 | 9A30H (TA~9%A) EHFRE 2,608| 448,097
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25| 128258 " (108 ~12A8) ARHERE 3.206| 444,891
26| 38318 " BRU aE—R#KGA~3A) | AxERE 2,874| 442,017
27| 7R18R | ITHAE (EEM. FEEDH./\FH) EEMRE | 113820 328,197|"
28| 2R78 | THEAZE (EHRES. LAME) WEHEE 77,460 250,737
29| 11A8H %gﬁg}%ﬁ%iﬁgﬂ ) AR 85494 165243
3| 11ANE %g@jﬁgiﬁi@if_ﬂ* BT | pyem 64,390| 100,853
31| 3A5H | MEER&EE/ERER (100038) R 88,000 12,853




